
Men Slalom 1st. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD WILLIAMSON Greg CAN Name of Course      
Referee TAMAGAWA Yusuke JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1550.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       190.0 m
Homologation#     10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OIKAWA Takahiro JPN Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

-B- KAMURA Daichi JPN -B- KAMURA Daichi JPN
-C- YOUDA Haruchika JPN -C- YOUDA Haruchika JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(59)
Start time 09:00 Start time 12:05

Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
1 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 88 JPN _________ 12.48
2 304139 SHIN Masanori 93 JPN _________ 22.18
3 320266 JUNG Dong-hyun 88 KOR _________ 12.09
4 320293 KYUNG Sung-hyun 90 KOR _________ 17.16
5 320367 PARK Je-yun 94 KOR _________ 22.10
6 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi 89 JPN _________ 19.96
7 320290 KIM Hyeon-tae 90 KOR _________ 14.42
8 6300010 FUKASE Satoshi 96 JPN _________ 17.83
9 320389 HONG Dong-kwan 95 KOR _________ 28.58

10 480678 ULYANOV Dmitrij 83 RUS _________ 22.82
11 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 90 JPN _________ 21.57
12 304544 HIROSHIMA Seiya 95 JPN _________ 25.02
13 550054 ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps 92 LAT _________ 9.57
14 304535 NAKAMURA Shun 95 JPN _________ 11.81
15 304242 NARITA Hideyuki 93 JPN _________ 9.68
16 303097 ISHII Tomoya 89 JPN _________ 8.85
17 303696 KONO Kyosuke 91 JPN _________ 13.17
18 511174 VOGEL Markus 84 SUI _________ 12.78
19 054093 STROLZ Johannes 92 AUT _________ 13.65
20 051434 TIPPELREITHER Matthias 88 AUT _________ 14.52
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
21 501873 LUNDBAECK Gustav 93 SWE _________ 14.64
22 054307 GRUBER Christof 95 AUT _________ 20.69
23 054242 BINDERITSCH Bernhard 94 AUT _________ 20.96
24 304542 KUDO Yoshihiro 95 JPN _________ 24.67
25 6300215 YOKOYAMA Ryutaro 97 JPN _________ 24.79
26 304318 OBARA Kenta 94 JPN _________ 25.23
27 304252 SEINO Koyu 93 JPN _________ 25.59
28 303789 YUKI Tomohiro 91 JPN _________ 26.52
29 054104 WALCH Magnus 92 AUT _________ 26.61
30 304784 YAMAKOSHI Ryohei 96 JPN _________ 28.16
31 304099 MITSUI Kyohei 93 JPN _________ 28.43
32 040612 SCOTT Alec 97 AUS _________ 28.61
33 054373 SENDLHOFER Lukas 96 AUT _________ 30.00
34 054212 WALCH Linus 94 AUT _________ 30.17
35 320385 KIM Hyeon-soo 95 KOR _________ 31.15
36 302734 MIZUGUCHI Tatsushi 86 JPN _________ 31.24
37 481355 ZHILIN Alexey 92 RUS _________ 31.72
38 304913 OKUMURA Shun 96 JPN _________ 32.69
39 304987 SASAGAWA Shunya 96 JPN _________ 33.26
40 304603 MIYAZAKI Madoka 95 JPN _________ 34.58
41 6300163 NAKATAI Katsunori 97 JPN _________ 34.81
42 6300218 GOTO Yushi 97 JPN _________ 35.17
43 304804 TSUTA Yuki 96 JPN _________ 35.27
44 6300455 KUBOTA Taku 98 JPN _________ 37.42
45 304775 NISHI Sota 96 JPN _________ 37.52
46 304291 ARAI Shogo 94 JPN _________ 37.70
47 304866 SATO Shintaro 96 JPN _________ 38.21
48 303752 SEKIGUCHI Katsuhisa 91 JPN _________ 38.34
49 054352 ORTNER Felix 96 AUT _________ 38.41
50 304428 NARITA Iori 94 JPN _________ 39.81
51 6300212 ISHIWATA Ken 97 JPN _________ 40.31
52 6300518 MIKAMI Taiga 98 JPN _________ 40.98
53 6300011 KOJIMA Kanta 96 JPN _________ 43.17
54 6300252 NAKAMATA Kazuki 97 JPN _________ 43.31
55 6300380 MIURA Asahi 97 JPN _________ 43.46
56 304341 NAKAZAWA Kazushi 94 JPN _________ 43.49
57 304647 OBA Kazuki 95 JPN _________ 43.68
58 303517 USAMI Shintaro 90 JPN _________ 44.00
59 303591 MIKAMI Masato 91 JPN _________ 44.44
60 6300305 MORITA Koya 97 JPN _________ 45.27
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Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
61 304810 YOSHIDA Keita 96 JPN _________ 46.00
62 304604 MIYAZAKI Sho 95 JPN _________ 46.16
63 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi 98 JPN _________ 47.06
64 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata 99 JPN _________ 47.09
65 6300202 YAMAKOSHI Takafumi 97 JPN _________ 47.22
66 6300527 SHIMADA Kento 98 JPN _________ 47.37
67 6300466 FUJIYOSHI Ren 98 JPN _________ 47.67
68 6300221 SAKURAI Takashi 97 JPN _________ 48.19
69 304853 ITO Kensuke 96 JPN _________ 48.25
70 6300161 YAMADA Kyosuke 97 JPN _________ 48.78
71 6300418 NAKAGAWA Shin 98 JPN _________ 48.91
72 6300379 SONOBE Ryuya 97 JPN _________ 48.97
73 6300697 YAHATA Yuzuki 99 JPN _________ 49.07
74 6300461 OKANO Taiga 98 JPN _________ 49.35
75 6300403 EMORI Keigo 98 JPN _________ 49.53
76 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 96 JPN _________ 49.55
77 6300695 AIHARA Tarou 99 JPN _________ 50.37
78 6300462 KAMEBUCHI Teppei 98 JPN _________ 51.44
79 6300472 MATSUDA Yuki 98 JPN _________ 51.51
80 304773 SAITO Keiya 96 JPN _________ 52.22
81 6300516 TETSUKA Yoshimune 98 JPN _________ 52.84
82 6300382 NAKAZAWA Yutaka 97 JPN _________ 53.06
83 6300219 MORISUE Yoshihiro 97 JPN _________ 53.69
84 6300216 OMORI Mon 97 JPN _________ 53.85
85 6300687 YOSHIDA Shunta 99 JPN _________ 54.09
86 6300415 YOKOYAMA Yujiro 98 JPN _________ 54.70
87 6300407 KATO Hajime 98 JPN _________ 58.93
88 040496 NORBURY Bennett 92 AUS _________ 58.98
89 304986 SUGAWARA Yasutaka 96 JPN _________ 59.46
90 6300336 TAKAHASHI Taisei 97 JPN _________ 60.46
91 6300414 OSHIKIRI Ryo 98 JPN _________ 66.39
92 6300446 KODAMA Shota 98 JPN _________ 81.59
93 6300494 MISHIMA Taiga 98 JPN _________ 82.66
94 6300646 YOSHIOKA Shuto 99 JPN _________ 86.47
95 6300525 OTSUKI Shogo 98 JPN _________ 87.99
96 120057 ZHANG Yangming 94 CHN _________ 88.77
97 6300449 KOBAYASHI Shouta 98 JPN _________ 95.62
98 120061 ZHANG Xiaosong 97 CHN _________ 99.52
99 6300526 KARASAWA Kouki 98 JPN _________ 105.47

100 120055 WANG Yu 94 CHN _________ 111.53

Print Revision 5,Mar.2016 17:23:29

Data Processing by EPSON 2016AL0259.385 Timing by SEIKO

06-03-2016 / Shigakogen(JPN) 3 / 4



Bib Code Name YB Nat Time C.P
101 6300532 MURAKAMI Ryo 98 JPN _________ 144.72
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男男男男 １本本ススススススス
Jury Technical Data
TD WILLIAMSON Greg CAN Name of Course      
Referee TAMAGAWA Yusuke JPN Giant Course SL

Chief of Race NISHIZAWA Hiroki JPN Start               1550.0 m
Finish              1360.0 m
Vertical Drop       190.0 m
Homologation#     10820/12/12

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OIKAWA Takahiro JPN Course setter SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN
Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN Forerunners -A- KODAMA Yuya JPN

-B- KAMURA Daichi JPN -B- KAMURA Daichi JPN
-C- YOUDA Haruchika JPN -C- YOUDA Haruchika JPN

Number of gate 62(60) Number of gate 61(59)
Start time 09:00 Start time 12:05

Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 C.P
1 03003553 大大 龍龍龍 北北北 株株株株株株ﾘﾘｺｺｺﾘ _______ 12.48
2 03000171 新 賢賢 学学 株東大学 _______ 22.18
3 99000007 ﾕﾕ ｺｺﾄﾕﾄﾄﾕ 大大大大 _______ 12.09
4 99000009 ｷﾄﾕ ｽﾕﾄﾄﾕ 大大大大 _______ 17.16
5 99000010 ﾊﾊﾊ ｼｺｼﾕ 大大大大 _______ 22.10
6 03000780 中中 和和 秋秋 秋秋ｾｺｾｾﾊｽ株株株株 _______ 19.96
7 99000008 ｷｷ ﾄﾋﾕﾋ 大大大大 _______ 14.42
8 03008576 深深 悟悟 学学 大大大大大学 _______ 17.83
9 99000011 ﾎﾕ ｺｺﾕﾄﾕ 大大大大 _______ 28.58

10 99000026 ｼﾘｳｳｳ ﾋｺﾃｺﾘﾄ ロロロ _______ 22.82
11 03002001 清清 大 長長 小小小SC _______ 21.57
12 03000190 廣廣 聖聖 学学 早早秋大学 _______ 25.02
13 99000015 ｼｺｼｺｼｼﾊｽ ﾊﾘｽｸｳ ラスラロ _______ 9.57
14 03007261 中中 舜 学学 株北大学 _______ 11.81
15 03000054 成秋 秀秀 学学 株北大学 _______ 9.68
16 03000104 石石 智聖 福福 ﾘﾕﾃﾘｻﾕSC _______ 8.85
17 03001915 河長 恭龍 長長 長野野野SC _______ 13.17
18 99000003 ﾎｺﾊｺﾎ ﾏｺﾄｽ ススス _______ 12.78
19 99000020 ｽｺｾｺﾎｽ ｼｺﾋﾊﾕｼ オススススロ _______ 13.65
20 99000021 ﾋﾃｺｳﾊﾃｼｸｺ ﾏﾋﾃﾏ オススススロ _______ 14.52
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 C.P
21 99000001 ﾎﾕｺｺﾄｺｾﾊ ﾊｺｽｸｳ スススススス _______ 14.64
22 99000017 ﾊｺﾎｺﾊｺｺ ﾊﾘｽｺｳ オススススロ _______ 20.69
23 99000016 ﾊｺｼﾕｸｺｺﾘﾊ ｼｺﾎﾕ オススススロ _______ 20.96
24 03005895 工工 督督 学学 中中大学 _______ 24.67
25 03009955 横横 竜竜竜 北北北 株北大学東所東東東 _______ 24.79
26 03000801 小小 健健 学学 株北大学 _______ 25.23
27 03000865 清長 嵩嵩 学学 早早秋大学 _______ 25.59
28 03000789 結結 智智 横山 置置 _______ 26.52
29 99000022 ｼｳﾎｳ ﾏﾊｺﾏｽ オススススロ _______ 26.61
30 03006149 横大 涼涼 学学 株北大学 _______ 28.16
31 03003147 光石 恭涼 岐岐 ｷｺｳﾊｷﾕSC _______ 28.43
32 99000013 ｽｺｾｺ ﾏﾃｾﾊ オスススラスロ _______ 28.61
33 99000019 ｾﾕｺｺﾎｺｳｾｺ ﾎｺﾄ オススススロ _______ 30.00
34 99000023 ｼｳﾎｳ ﾗｼﾏｽ オススススロ _______ 30.17
35 99000012 ｷｷ ﾊｼﾊﾕｽ 大大大大 _______ 31.15
36 03003271 清水 達達 株東 RB Tokyo _______ 31.24
37 99000025 ｳﾃｺﾘﾕ ﾏﾃﾊｼｺ ロロロ _______ 31.72
38 03007110 奥中 駿 学学 株北大学 _______ 32.69
39 03008750 笹笹 俊俊 学学 日本大学 _______ 33.26
40 03001116 宮宮 円 学学 株東大学 _______ 34.58
41 03009452 中涼 賢賢 青青 株奥東東東東 _______ 34.81
42 03008933 後工 嵩達 北北北 双双東東 _______ 35.17
43 03008724 蔦 有有 学学 法法大学 _______ 35.27
44 03010540 久久秋 拓 長長 中長中東東 _______ 37.42
45 03007574 中 颯竜 学学 株東大学 _______ 37.52
46 03000019 荒石 章章 学学 早早秋大学 _______ 37.70
47 03008588 佐工 慎竜竜 学学 慶慶東東大学 _______ 38.21
48 03001367 関水 勝久 千双 ﾊﾊﾎﾃｺｼﾕﾊｺSC _______ 38.34
49 99000018 ｻｺｺｺﾏｺ ｳﾌﾘｾﾊｽ オススススロ _______ 38.41
50 03000155 成秋 伊伊 学学 早早秋大学 _______ 39.81
51 03009133 石石 健 神神笹 慶慶東東東東 _______ 40.31
52 03009689 三三 大大 横山 横山中中東東 _______ 40.98
53 03008351 小小 貫竜 学学 國國國大学 _______ 43.17
54 03010281 仲仲 一一 長長 北北東東 _______ 43.31
55 03010319 三三 旭 新新 八北東東 _______ 43.46
56 03002180 中中 和悟 学学 株東大学 _______ 43.49
57 03006811 大大 一有 学学 中中大学 _______ 43.68
58 03001998 宇佐宇 真竜竜 学学 弘弘大学 _______ 44.00
59 03001815 三三 正正 長長 小小小SC _______ 44.44
60 03007894 青秋 昂聖 学学 中中大学 _______ 45.27
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 C.P
61 03008679 吉秋 圭健 学学 早早秋大学 _______ 46.00
62 03001106 宮宮 翔 学学 中中大学 _______ 46.16
63 03010285 塩塩 資 北北北 北北東東 _______ 47.06
64 03011289 若若 隼竜 新新 八北東東 _______ 47.09
65 03009150 横大 貴貴 岐岐 岐岐東一東東 _______ 47.22
66 03010758 小秋 健正 長長 飯横東東 _______ 47.37
67 03009999 工吉 廉 北北北 双双東東 _______ 47.67
68 03008936 櫻石 嵩 北北北 富富長富富東東 _______ 48.19
69 03008453 伊工 健龍 学学 法法大学 _______ 48.25
70 03009240 横秋 椋椋 青青 株奥東東東東 _______ 48.78
71 03010023 中笹 慎 北北北 札札東一東東 _______ 48.91
72 03008960 園北 竜聖 新新 八北東東 _______ 48.97
73 03009965 八八 優若 北北北 双双東東 _______ 49.07
74 03010373 福長 大大 北北北 双双東東 _______ 49.35
75 03011189 榎青 啓悟 横山 日大横山東日学東 _______ 49.53
76 03008452 関水 快 学学 明明大学 _______ 49.55
77 03010143 相小 竜竜 北北北 株北大学東所東東東 _______ 50.37
78 03008937 亀亀 哲涼 北北北 富富長東東 _______ 51.44
79 03009108 松秋 優一 秋秋 花花東東 _______ 51.51
80 03006632 齋工 圭俊 学学 中中大学 _______ 52.22
81 03010666 手手 芳督 栃栃 足足工大大足所東東 _______ 52.84
82 03008390 中中 優 学学 株東東大大学 _______ 53.06
83 03009119 青森 東弘 北北北 双双東東 _______ 53.69
84 03008696 大青 紋 学学 中中大学 _______ 53.85
85 03009953 吉秋 隼健 北北北 双双東東 _______ 54.09
86 03009956 横横 智裕竜 北北北 株北大学東所東東東 _______ 54.70
87 03010628 加工 一 横山 日大横山東日学東 _______ 58.93
88 99000014 ｳﾎﾊｺﾘｺ ｼｺｼｾｺ オスススラスロ _______ 58.98
89 03008716 菅小 康康康 北北北 ｼｺｼｽﾋｷﾃｺｼﾕﾊｺ _______ 59.46
90 03010309 東高 大成 新新 開悟JWSC _______ 60.46
91 03010103 押押 凌 北北北 札札東一東東 _______ 66.39
92 03011160 児児 翔竜 長長 中長中悟中東東 _______ 81.59
93 03009152 三廣 大河 岐岐 飛飛東横東東 _______ 82.66
94 03011072 吉福 柊柊 秋秋 花花東東 _______ 86.47
95 03010545 大大 祥章 長長 飯横東東 _______ 87.99
96 99000004 ｼｺﾕ ｳﾕﾃﾕ 中中正大中和大 _______ 88.77
97 03011156 小小 翔竜 長長 下東石東小東東 _______ 95.62
98 99000005 ｼｺﾕ ﾊｼﾘﾕ 中中正大中和大 _______ 99.52
99 03010596 唐野 航航 長長 飯横東東 _______ 105.47

100 99000006 ｷﾕ ﾕｺ 中中正大中和大 _______ 111.53
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Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 C.P
101 03011601 中三 領 長長 屋屋東東 _______ 144.72
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